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James lan Alexander Robertson

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name James lan Alexander Robertson Number
Postcode EC3V 0XL Address
Date of birth February 1943 Nationality

Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CLAN ROBERT UTG AND CO
LIMITED

CASHEL FOREST TRUST
BIOPARAMETRICS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LIVINGSTON (HOLDINGS) LTD
SUSTAINABLE TURF MANAGEMENT
LTD

CLAN ROBERT LLP

HEBRIDEAN SEAWEED COMPANY
LIMITED

JAMES AITKEN LIMITED

GLENSIDE ORGANICS LIMITED
SUSTAINABLE SOIL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SCOTCH ORGANIC MEAT
PRODUCERS PLC

KINTAIL LAND RESEARCH
FOUNDATION

THE GLENSIDE GROUP LIMITED
THE INCORPORATED GLASGOW,
STIRLINGSHIRE & SONS OF THE
ROCK SOCIETY

HIGHLAND POTASH LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
10319787

SC160412
SC224102

Number
SC472656
SC442642

0OC378016
SC288738

SC331891
SC261137
SC252422
SC130068
SC121124
SC078769

SC013391

SC080151

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Other

Company is dissolved
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900032162

900032162
5th Floor 70 Gracechurch Street

London
England
British

App. Date
09/08/2016

07/08/2015
30/11/2007

App. Date
17/03/2014
13/02/2013

29/08/2012
12/10/2009

17/10/2007
19/12/2003
07/07/2003
19/02/1991
02/11/1990
04/03/1989

16/01/1989

30/12/1988

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/12/2023
30/12/2016

30/07/2019

30/07/2019
17/01/1994

Position
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

LLP Member
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



